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5. Mount Gilead Junior High

6. Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
7. Lucas Junior High School

8. Crestline Junior High School

1. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

2. Plymouth Middle School

3. Centerburg Junior High School
4. Northmor Junior High School
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1. POLE VAULT

2. HIGH JUMP

3. LONG JUMP

N

4. SHOT PUT

5. DISCUS

6. 110M HURDLES

7. 100 METER DASH

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

AT CARDINGTO!
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Men's Track & Field Meet Results

04/03/10

*%% FINAL SCORING ***

163.00
81.00
80.00
56.50

EVENT RESULTS

Dominick Strassell

1.
2. Brody Mayes
3.

Bryson Parker

Chris Stiver

1. Matt Smollen
2. Caleb Jacobs
3
4

Marcus Chapman

.T Lane Foster

T Tyler Dornin
6. Brody Mayes
7. John Gillum
8

Devin Parella

Kyle Minyo

PR

Matt Smollen
Austin Hicks
Jordan Downs

PN

@Ot W

1. Clayton Schaffer

2. Zach Channel
3, Eddie Kontul

4. Chaz Hollibaugh
5. Robert Scully

6. Mikhal Taha
7. Cody Wilhite
8., Lee 1l Ross

Clayton Schaffer
Robert Scully

Zach Channel

Mikhal Taha
Lee 1 Ross
Kyle Melvin

1.
2.
3.
4. Curtis Belcher
S.
6
7
8

Austin Strickland

1. Kyle Minyo

2. Caleb Jacobs
3. Jordan Downs
4 Kevin Jones
5 Brody Mayes
6. Logan Swartz
7
8

Lucas Wonder

. Deke Biglin

Nate Howard
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‘Wyatt Altizer
Caulin Finnegan

Kaden Sparkman
Jared Gandelot

Xavier Harris
Wyatt Altizer
Austin Durbin
Caulin Finnegan
James Cochran
Joshua Woodell

Alex Picklesimer

Lucas Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
Mount Gilead Junior High
Northmor Junior High School

Lucas Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Northmor Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

Crestline Junior High School

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Crestline Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School

Lucas Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

Plymouth Middle School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School

Centerburg Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Crestline Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Crestline Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School

Centerburg Junior High School
Crestline Junior High School

" Plymouth Middle School

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Centerburg Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Northmor Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School
Crestline Junior High School
Crestline Junior High School

Mount Gilead Junior High
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Plymouth Middle School

Crestline Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mount Gilead Junior High
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Plymouth Middle School

OUTDOOR
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7'00.00"
6'00.01"
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5'02.00"
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4'04.00"

16'02.50"
15°00.50"
14'11.50"
14'02.00"
13'07.00"
13'01.50"
12'09.50"
12'06.50"

37'10.00"
36704.00"
33'04.00"
32109.50"
31105.00"
31'01.50"
29'01.00"
28'04.75"

104'09.50"
101'11.75"
100'04.00"
94'04.50"
87'02.75"
79°'02.00"
75'08.75"
70'06.00"

17.30
19.40
20.50
20.90
22.20
22.30
23.30
24.10

12.70
13.10
13.20
13.30
13.40
13.50
13.80
13.90
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ARMSTRONG JR.

'8./§QQ&METER RELAY

9. 1600 METER RUN

0. 400 METER RELAY

1, 400 METER DASH

.2. 200 METER HURDLES

.3. 800 METER RUN

14. 200 METER DASH

15. 1600 METER RELAY

Men's Track & Field Meet Results

HIGH INVITA AT CARDINGTON

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

1.
2.

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
pPlymouth Middle School

04/03/10

({Logan Swartz,John Gillum,Chance Butcher, Devin Ramey)
Mount Gilead Junior High
Crestline Junior High School

3.
4.

1.

1.
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3
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1.
2.
3.
4,

Mitch Yake

Logan Ebersole
James Hubbard

Kyle Shindledecker
Josh Reese

Grant Picker

Matt McKenzie
Patrick Leber

Plymouth Middle School
(Austin Durbin,Alex Picklesimer,Jordan Downs,Chance Butcher)
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Lucas Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

Mount Gilead Junior High
Plymouth Middle School
Centerburg Junior High School

Mount Gilead Junior High
Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School

(Noah Zinn,Recee Craker,Josh Teale,Luke Erxvin)

Cardington-Lincoln Middle School

(Nate Howard,Zach Lee,8 Lee Mason,Tyler Dornin)

Crestline Junior High School

Scott Martin
Dennis Poole
Levi Burson
Daren Gies
Zach Lee

James Ross
Paul Helfant
Johathan Hakes

Kyle Minyo
Marcus Chapman
Caleb Jacobs
Dennis Poole
Logan Swartz
Lucas Wonder
Deke Biglin
Chris Stiver

Mitch Yake

Logan Ebersole
Matt Strawser
James Hubbard
Kyle Shindledecker
Matt McKenzie

Cody Ozment

Zach Lee

Xavier Harris
Josh Teale

Wyatt Altizer
Austin Durbin
Jacob Grandstaff
Alex Picklesimer
Caulin Finnegan
Joshua Woodell

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Plymouth Middle School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Centerburg Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School
Crestline Junior High School
Crestline Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School

Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Lucas Junior High School
plymouth Middle School
Centerburg Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School

Mount Gilead Junior High
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Plymouth Middle School
Centerburg Junior High School
plymouth Middle School
Crestline Junior High School
Mount Gilead Junior High

Centerburg Junior High School

{Matt Strawser,Josh Teale,Paul Helfant,Noah 2inn)

Northmor Junior High School
Mount Gilead Junior High

OUTDOCOR

1:59.30
2:08.60

2:21.40
NF

.

5:22.00
5:27.00
5:31.00
5:41.00
5:56.00
5:58.00
6:02.00
6:23.00

H

52.90

53.70
56.40
56.60
59.00

59.90
1:00.00

1:07.10
1:10.80
1:10.90
1:13.40
1:14.20
1:14.40
1:14.80
1:15.60

29.10
30.90
33.40
34.90
35.80
37.90
39.20
41.50
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4.30

27.20
27.50
28.10
28.30
28.40
28.90
29.10
238.60

4:50.20
5:10.90

5:22.10
5:52.30
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ARMSTRONG JR. HIGH INVITA AT CARDINGTON 04/03/10
. _Armstrong Jr. High Invitational Boys

TEAM SCORING - HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 163; Plymouth Middle School 81; Centerburg Junior High School 80; Northmor
Junior High School 56.50; Mount Gilead Junior High 50; Cardington-Lincoln Middle School 42.50; Lucas Junior High
School 38; Crestline Junior High School 38.

POLE VAULT -- 1. Dominick Strassell, Lucas Junior High School, 7-0; 2. Brody Mayes, Northmor Junior High School,
6-0.01; 3. Bryson Parker, Mount Gilead Junior High, 6-0; 4. Chris Stiver, Northmor Junior High School, 5-0.

HIGH JUMP -- 1. Matt Smollen, Lucas Junior High School, 5-2; 2. Caleb Jacobs, Centerburg Junior High School, 4-10.10;
3. Marcus Chapman, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 4-10; 4T. Lane Foster, Northmor Junior High School, 4-6; T. Tyler Dornin,
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 4-6; 6. Brody Mayes, Northmor Junior High School, 4-4.20; 7. John Gillum, Plymouth
Middle School, 4-4.10; 8. Devin Parella, Crestline Junior High School, 4-4.

LONG JUMP -- 1. Kyle Minyo, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 16-2.50; 2. Wyatt Altizer, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 15-0.50; 3.
Caulin Finnegan, Crestline Junior High School, 14-11,50; 4. Matt Smollen, Lucas Junior High School, 14-2; 3. Austin
Hicks, Lucas Junior High School, 13-7; 6. Jordan Downs, Plymouth Middle School, 13-1.50; 7. Kaden Sparkman, Plymouth
Middle School, 12-9.50; 8. Jared Gandelot, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 12-6.50.

SHOT PUT -- 1. Clayton Schaffer, Centerburg Junior High School, 37-10; 2. 2ach Channel, Plymouth Middle School, 36-4;
3. Eddie Kontul, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 33-4; 4. Chaz Hollibaugh, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 32-9.50; 5. Robert Scully,
Crestline Junior High School, 31-5; 6. Mikhal Taha, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 31-1.50; 7. Cody Wilhite,
Crestline Junior High School, 29-1; 8. Lee 1 Ross, Northmor Junior High School, 28-4.75.

DISCUS -- 1. Clayton Schaffer, Centerburg Junior High School, 104-9.50; 2. Robert Scully, Crestline Junior High
School, 101-11.75; 3. 2ach Channel, Plymouth Middle School, 100-4; 4. Curtis Belcher, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
94-4,50; 5. Mikhal Taha, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 87-2.75; 6. Lee 1 Ross, Northmor Junior High School, 79-2;
7. Kyle Melvin, Centerburg Junior High School, 75-8.75; 8. Austin Strickland, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 70-6.

110M HURDLES -- 1. Kyle Minyo, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 17.30; 2. Caleb Jacobs, Centerburg Junior High School, 19.40;
3. Jordan Downs, Plymouth Middle School, 20.50; 4. Kevin Jones, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 20.90; 5. Brody Mayes,
Northmor Junior High School, 22.20; 6. Logan Swartz, Plymouth Middle School, 22.30; 7. Lucas Wonder, Crestline Junior
High School, 23.30; 8. Deke Biglin, Crestline Junior High School, 24.10.

100 METER DASH -- 1. Xavier Harris, Mount Gilead Junior High, 12.70; 2. Wyatt Altizer, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 13.10;
3. Austin Durbin, Plymouth Middle School, 13.20; 4. Caulin Finnegan, Crestline Junior High School, 13.30; 5. James
Cochran, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 13.40; 6. Joshua Woodell, Mount Gilead Junior High, 13.50; 7. Nate Howard,
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 13.80; 8. Alex Picklesimer, Plymouth Middle School, 13.90.

800 METER RELAY -~ 1. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 1:59.30; 2. Plymouth Middle School , 2:08.60 (Logan Swartz, John
Gillum, Chance Butcher, Devin Ramey); 3. Mount Gilead Junior Hig, 2:21.40.

1600 METER RUN -- 1. Mitch Yake, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 5:22.00; 2. Logan Ebersole, HIGHLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL, 5:27.00; 3. James Hubbard, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 5:31.00; 4. Kyle Shindledecker, lLucas Junior High School,
5:41.00; 5. Josh Reese, Plymouth Middle School, 5:56.00; 6. Grant Picker, Mount Gilead Junior High, 5:58.00; 7. Matt
McKenzie, Plymouth Middle School, 6:02.00; 8. Patrick Leber, Centerburg Junior High School, 6:23.00.

400 METER RELAY -- 1. Plymouth Middle School , 52.90 (Austin Durbin, Alex Picklesimer, Jordan Downs, Chance Butch: 2.
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 53.70; 3. Mount Gilead Junior Hig, 56.40; 4. Northmor Junior High Sc, 56.60; 5. Centerburg
Junior High , 59.00 (Noah Zinn, Recee Craker, Josh Teale, Luke Ervin); 6. Cardington-Lincoln Midd, 59.90 (Nate
Howard, Zach Lee, 8 Lee Mason, Tyler Dornin); 7. Crestline Junior High S, 1:00.00.

400 METER DASH -- 1. Scott Martin, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1:07.10; 2T. Dennis Poole, Northmor Junior High School,
1:10.80; 3T. Levi Burson, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1:10.90; 4. Daren Gies, Plymouth Middle School, 1:13.40; 5. Zach
Lee, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 1:14.20; 6. James Ross, Northmor Junior High School, 1:14.40; 7. Paul Helfant,
Centerburg Junior High School, 1:14.80; 8. Johathan Hakes, Centerburg Junior High School, 1:15.60.

200 METER HURDLES -- 1. Kyle Minyo, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 29.10; 2. Marcus Chapman, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 30.90;
3. Caleb Jacobs, Centerburg Junior High School, 33.40; 4. Dennis Poole, Northmor Junior High School, 34.90; 5. Logan
Swartz, Plymouth Middle School, 35.80; 6. Lucas Wonder, Crestline Junior High School, 37.90: 7. Deke Biglin,
Crestline Junior High School, 39.20; 8. Chris Stiver, Northmor Junior High School, 41.50.

800 METER RUN -- 1. Mitch Yake, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 2:30.30; 2. Logan Ebersole, HIGELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
2:33.80; 3. Matt Strawser, Centerburg Junior High School, 2:35.40; 4. James Hubbard, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 2:36.80;
5. Kyle Shindledecker, Lucas Junior High School, 2:37.20; 6. Matt McKenzie, Plymouth Middle School, 2:45.30:; 7. Cody
Ozment, Centerburg Junior High School, 2:52.00; 8. Zach Lee, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 2:54.30.

200 METER DASH ~- 1. Xavier Harris, Mount Gilead Junior High, 27.20; 2. Josh Teale, Centerburg Junior High School,
27.50; 3. Wyatt Altizer, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 28.10; 4. Austin Durbin, Plymouth Middle School, 28.30; 5. Jacob
Grandstaff, Centerburg Junior High School, 28.40; 6. Alex Picklesimer, Plymouth Middle School, 28.90; 7. Caulin
Finnegan, Crestline Junior High School, 29.10; 8. Joshua Woodell, Mount Gilead Junior High, 29.60.

1600 METER RELAY -- 1. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 4:50.20; 2. Centerburg Junior High , 5:10:90 (Matt Strawser, Josh
Teale, Paul Helfant, Noah Zinn); 3. Northmor Junior High Sc, 5:22.10; 4. Mount Gilead Junior Hig, 5:52.30.
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1. Northmor Junior High School

2. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

3. Lucas Junior High School

4. Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
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1. POLE VAULT

2. HIGH JUMP
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3. LONG JUMP
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r,//;. SHOT PUT

5. DISCUS

6. 100M HURDLES

7. 100 METER DASH
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Women's Track & Field Meet Results

04/03/10

Armstrong Jr. High Invitational Girls

*%* PINAL SCORING ***

144.00
111.00
66.00
59.00

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

5. Plymouth Middle School

6. Centerburg Junior High School
7. Mount Gilead Junior High

8. Crestline Junior High School

EVENT RESULTS

Chelsea Trainer

Rachel Bush
Cassie Ramey
Addie Franklin.
Allie Tuups
Ilea Zoll
Brittany Sauder
Amy Grube
Hannah Scott
Courtney Barber

Tayler Patton
Morgan Yahney
Jessica Clark
Bailee Gaibler
Harley Congrove
Sophia Gains
Alaina Lucius
Alexia King

Kyndall Williams
Chelsea Trainer
Casey McCarty
Alexis Washburn
Cierra Roberts
Alayne Hatcher
Derrica Reynolds
Allysen Smith

Karissa Wright
Kyndall Williams
Morghann Sauder
Cierxa Roberts
Kendra ward
Alayne Hatcher
Taylor Stepp
Alexis Washburn

Morgan Yahney
MacKenzie Montalvo
Larissa Ervin

Sam Millhouse
Bryanna Bolha
Maleah Stacy
Hannah Scott
Cynthia Shepherd

Tayler Patton
Morgan Viers
Katie Davies
Jesamie Houghtby
Faithe Carr
Shelby Harper
Riley Vanderkooi
Hannah Prokopchak

Northmor Junior High School

Mount Gilead Junior High
Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Northmor Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School
Mount Gilead Junior High
Plymouth Middle School

Plymouth Middle School

Lucas Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Crestline Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School

Northmor Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Plymouth Middle School

Crestline Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School

Northmor Junior High School
Northmor Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Crestline Junior High School
Mount Gilead Junior High
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Plymouth Middle School

Lucas Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Mount Gilead Junior High
Lucas Junior High School
Mount Gilead Junior High
pPlymouth Middle School

Plymouth Middle School

Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Mount Gilead Junior High
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
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5'00.00"

4'05.00"
4'04.00"
4'04.00"
4'02.00"
4'00.01"
4'00.00"
3'10.00"
3'10.00"
3'10.00"

13'10.50"
13'00.00"
11'06.50"
11'04.50"
11'01.50"
11'00.50"
10'09.75"
10'09.25"

32'04.00"
27'03.00"
27'02.50"
27'00.75"
26'02.00"
26'01.25"
25'06.00"
25'00.50"

78'06.75"
69'03.50"
69'03.50"
67'04.75"
57'05.50"
57'05.25"
57'04.50"
57'01.50"

19.50
19,60
20.10
20.80
21.00
21.20
21.40
21.70

14.00
14.20
14.50
14,80
14.90
15.20
15.30
15.90
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ARMSTRONG JR. HIGH INVITA AT CARDINGTON

Women's Track & Field Meet Results

04/03/10Q

8./;E§;METER RELAY - FINAL 1. Cardington-Lincoln Middle School . . e

2. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

3. Northmor Junior High School
4. Lucas Junior High School

(Kaila Sansom,Ilea 20ll,Erika Smith,Alexandra Purdy)
5. Mount Gilead Junior High

OUTDOOR

6. Plymouth Middle School ’

{Cynthia Shepherd,Jessica Henderson,Brook Street,Lindsey Kidd)

9. 1600 METER RUN FINAL

0. 400 METER RELAY FINAL
1. 400 METER DASH FINAL
2. METER HURDLES FINAL
.3. 800 METER RUN FINAL
l4. 200 METER DASH FINAL
15. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL

2.

3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.
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2.

3.
4.
5.

6.

Nichole Carter
Emily Jayjohn
Courtney Barber
Alex Noble
Lina Partridge
McKenzie Smith
Maci Hedden
Raquel Graffeo

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Centerburg Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Plymouth Middle School

Northmor Junior High School

Northmor Junior High School

Plymouth Middle School
(Brooke Kucinic,Jessica ‘Henderson,Tayler Patton,Brook Street)
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Lucas Junior High School

{Morgan Yahney,Amamnda Smollen,Maleah Stacy,Oliviah Cook)

Mount Gilead Junior High
Crestline Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School

Allie Tuups
Logan Eppich
Katie Davies
Oliviah Cook
Taylor Corwin
Sami Bennett
Sophia Gains
Alaina Lucius

Rachel Bush
Hannah Prokopchak
Larissa Ervin
Mariah Stacy

Ilea Zoll

Brooke Poter
MacKenzie Montalvo
Kenzie McKirgan

Harley Congrove
Erin Strawser
Lina Partridge
Emily Jayjohn
Kaila Sansom
Maci Hedden
Kierstin Weaver
McKenzie Smith

Ester Elliott
Jessica Henderson
Morgan Viers
Katie Lloyd
Brooke Snyder
Gabi Bentz

Hannah Prokopchak
Sarah Pollard

HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

(Gabi Bentz,Brooke Poter,Gabi Gardner,Ashton Campos)

Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Lucas Junior High School

Lucas Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Crestline Junior High School

Mount Gilead Junior High
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Northmor Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mount Gilead Junior High

Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School
Centerburg Junior High School
Lucas Junior High School
Plymouth Middle School

Mount Gilead Junior High
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School

Cardington~Lincoln Middle School
Plymouth Middle School

Northmor Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Centerburg Junior High School
HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Northmor Junior High School

Centerburg Junior High School

(Faithe Carr,Logan Eppich,Emily Jayjohn,Olivia Rogers)

Northmor Junior High School
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School
Lucas Junior High School

(Kayla Keiser,Taylor Corwin,Morghann Sauder,Erika Smith)

Mount Gilead Junior High

.2:06.90

2:08.20
2:15.70
NF

NF
NF

6:18.00
6:21.00
6:38.00
6:45.00
6:47.00
7:05.00
7:08.00
7:08.90

57.70
59.10
1:00.20
1:00.60
1:01.00
1:07.00

NF
NF

6:05.10
6:05.90
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ARMSTRONG JR. HIGH INVITA AT CARDINGTON 04/03/10
Armstrong Jr. High Invitational Girls

TEAM SCORING - Northmor Junior High School 144; HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 111; Lucas Junior High School 66;
Cardington-Lincoln Middle School 59; Plymouth Middle School 56; Centerburg Junioxr High School 45; Mount Gilead Junior
High 42: Crestline Junior High School 12.

POLE VAULT -- 1. Chelsea Trainer, Northmor Junior High School, 5-0.

HIGH JUMP -- 1. Rachel Bush, Mount Gilead Junior High, 4-5; 2. Cassie Ramey, Northmor Junior High School, 4-4; 3.
Addie Franklin, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 4-4; 4. Allie Tuups, Northmor Junior High School, 4-2; 5. Ilea Zoll, Lucas
Junior High School, 4-0.01; 6. Brittany Sauder, Lucas Junior High School, 4-0; 7T. Amy Grube, Plymouth Middle School,
3-10; T. Hannah Scott, Mount Gilead Junior High, 3-10; T. Courtney Barber, Plymouth Middle School, 3-10.

LONG JUMP -- 1. Tayler Patton, Plymouth Middle School, 13-10.50; 2. Morgan Yahney, Lucas Junior High School, 13-0; 3.
Jessica Clark, Northmor Junior High School, 11-6.50; 4. Bailee Gaibler, Northmor Junior High School, 11-4.50; 5.
Harley Congrove, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 11-1,50; 6. Sophia Gains, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 11-0,.50; 7.
Alaina Lucius, Crestline Junior High School, 10-9.75; 8. Alexia King, Lucas Junior High School, 10-9.25.

SHOT PUT -- 1. Kyndall Williams, Northmor Junior High School, 32-4; 2. Chelsea Trainer, Northmor Junior High School,
27-3; 3. Casey McCarty, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 27~2.50; 4. Alexis Washburn, Plymouth Middle School, 27-0.75; 5.
Cierra Roberts, Crestline Junior High School, 26-2; 6. Alayne Hatcher, Centerburg Junior High School, 26-1.25; 7.
Derrica Reynolds, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 25-6; 8. Allysen Smith, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 25-0.50.

DISCUS -- 1., Karissa Wright, Northmor Junior High School, 78-6.75; 2T. Kyndall Williams, Northmor Junior High School,
69-3.50; T. Morghann Sauder, Lucas Junior High School, 69-3.50; 4. Cierra Roberts, Crestline Junior High School,
67-4.75; 5. Kendra Ward, Mount Gilead Junior High, 57-5.50; 6. Alayne Hatcher, Centerburg Junior High School,
57-5.25; 7. Taylor Stepp, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 57-4.50; 8. Alexis Washburn, Plymouth Middle School, 57-1.50.

100M HURDLES -- 1. Morgan Yahney, Lucas Junior High School, 19.50; 2. MacKenzie Montalvo, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
19.60; 3. Larissa Ervin, Northmor Junior High School, 20.10; 4. Sam Millhouse, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 20.80; 5.
Bryanna Bolha, Mount Gilead Junior High, 21.00; 6. Maleah Stacy, Lucas Junior High School, 21.20; 7. Hannah Scott,
Mount Gilead Junior High, 21.40; 8. Cynthia Shepherd, Plymouth Middle School, 21.70.

100 METER DASH -~ 1. Tayler Patton, Plymouth Middle School, 14.00; 2. Morgan Viers, Northmor Junior High School,
14.20; 3. Katie Davies, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 14.50; 4. Jesamie Houghtby, Northmor Junior High School, 14.80; 5.
Faithe Carr, Centerburg Junior High School, 14.90; 6. Shelby Harper, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 15.20; 7.
Riley Vanderkooi, Mount Gilead Junior High, 15.30; 8. Hannah Prokopchak, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 15.90.

800 METER RELAY -- 1. Cardington-Lincoln Midd, 2:06.90; 2. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 2:08.20; 3. Northmor Junior High
Sc, 2:15.70.

/"‘\ 1600 METER RUN -- 1. Nichole Carter, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 6:18.00; 2. Emily Jayjohn, Centerburg Junior High
School, 6:21.00; 3. Courtney Barber, Plymouth Middle School, 6:38.00; 4. Alex Noble, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 6:45.00;
5. Lina Partridge, Northmor Junior High School, 6:47.00; 6. McKenzie Smith, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School,
7:05.00; 7. Maci Hedden, Plymouth Middle School, 7:08.00; 8. Raquel Graffeo, Northmor Junior High School, 7:08.90.

400 METER RELAY -- 1. Northmor Junior High Sc, 57.70; 2. Plymouth Middle School , 59.10 (Brooke Kucinic, Jessica
Henderson, Tayler Patton, Brook Str; 3. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 1:00.20; 4. Cardington-Lincoln Midd, 1:00.60; 5.
Lucas Junior High Schoo, 1:01.00 (Morgan Yahney, Amamnda Smollen, Maleah Stacy, Oliviah Cook): 6. Mount Gilead Junior
Hig, 1:07.00.

400 METER DASH -- 1. Allie Tuups, Northmor Junior High School, 1:08.00; 2. Logan Eppich, Centerburg Junior High
School, 1:08.30; 3. Katie Davies, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1:08.80; 4. Oliviah Cook, Lucas Junior High School,
1:09.60; 5. Taylor Corwin, Lucas Junior High School, 1:13.40; 6. Sami Bennett, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School,
1:14.80; 7. Sophia Gains, KIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1:16.50; 8. Alaina Lucius, Crestline Junior High School, 1:16.80.

200 METER HURDLES -- 1. Rachel Bush, Mount Gilead Junior High, 35.10; 2. Hannah Prokopchak, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
36.40; 3. Larissa Ervin, Northmor Junior High School, 37.30; 4. Mariah Stacy, Lucas Junior High School, 38.10; 5.
Ilea Zoll, Lucas Junior High School, 38.20; 6. Brooke Poter, Centerburg Junior High School, 38.30; 7. MacKenzie
Montalvo, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 39.80; 8. Kenzie McKirgan, Mount Gilead Junior High, 41.00.

800 METER RUN -- 1. Harley Congrove, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 3:04.10; 2. Erin Strawser, HIGHLAND MIDDLE
SCHOOL, 3:05.70; 3. Lina Partridge, Northmor Junior High School, 3:14.80; 4. Emily Jayjohn, Centerburg Junior High
School, 3:20.90; 5. Kaila Sansom, Lucas Junior High School, 3:22.70; 6. Maci Hedden, Plymouth Middle School, 3:24.90;
7. Kierstin Weaver, Mount Gilead Junior High, 3:26.60; 8. McKenzie Smith, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 3:27.40.

200 METER DASH -- 1. Ester Elliott, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 31.00; 2. Jessica Henderson, Plymouth Middle
School, 31.40; 3. Morgan Viers, Northmor Junior High School, 32.00; 4. Katie Lloyd, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 32.90; 5.
Brooke Snyder, Cardington-Lincoln Middle School, 33.10; 6. Gabi Bentz, Centerburg Junior High School, 33.70; 7.
Hannah Prokopchak, HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL, 34.00; 8. Sarah Pollard, Northmoxr Junior High School, 34.80.

1600 METER RELAY -- 1. HIGHLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL , 5:13.60; 2. Centerburg Junior High , 5:25.40 (Faithe Carr, Logan
Eppich, Emily Jayjohn, Olivia Rogers); 3. Northmor Junior High Se¢, 5:31.80; 4. Cardington-Lincoln Midd, 5:55.20; §.
Lucas Junior High Schoo, 6:05.10 (Kayla Keiser, Taylor Corwin, Morghann Sauder, Erika Smith); 6. Mount Gilead Junior
Hig, 6:05.90.



